


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 





Assessing

Enabling

Proactively

Reducing

Developing

Encouraging

Working

Publishing

Continually

Complying
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KEY INDICATOR 

11.5 10.3 13 20.7  

0.01 8.1 2.16 0.49  

1
 17,613

1
 

1
12,325 519 

1
   N/A 

0 6 2 1 0 33 1 

7.7 969 0.90 0.3 429 0,37 

0 39 0 0 0 73 

500 55.8 33.8 10.9 16.7 3473 

87 94 95 97 82 41 
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